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Oil Pattern Distance: 43 Feet Reverse Brush Drop: 38 Feet Oil Per Board: 50 uL
Forward Oil Total: 21.75 mL Reverse Oil Total: 11.2 mL Volume Oil Total: 32.95 mL
Forward Boards Crossed: 435 Boards Reverse Boards Crossed: 224 Boards Total Boards Crossed: 659 Boards
; Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Feet T.0il ™ ) o
1 2L 2R 2 14 74 00 19 19 3700 Conditioner:
2 6L 6R 3 14 g7 19 78 5o 4350 | Typeln or Select 55
3 7L 7R 3 18 81 78 154 76 4050 One
4 8L &R 2 18 S0 154 205 51 2500 TransferType:
§ 5oL 9R 2 18 46 205 256 51 2300 Type In or Select
6 10L 10R 3 22 63 256 349 93 3150 One
7 12L iR 2 2 34 349 411 62 1700
8 2L 2R 0 30 0 411 430 19 0
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Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Feet T.Oil *
al op 0ads Spee fosse a e RS | . & X
1 2L R 0 10 0 430 350 80 0 Combined T ‘
2 2L 1R s o2 exsoni-ur 0 G |
3 0L 10R | 22 62 203 1100 93 3150
4 5L SR 3 14 33 110 51 -59 4650
5§ 2L 2R 0 10 0 51 00 -51 0
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5
ltem 3L-7L:18L-18R 8L-12L:18L-18R 13L-17L:18L-18R 18L-18R:17R-13R 18L-18R:12R-8R 18L-18R:7R-3R
Description Cutside Track:Middle Middle Track:Middle Inside Track:Middie Middle: Inside Track  Middle:Middle Track Middle:Outside Track
Track Zone Ratio 482 139 1 1 139 482
Forward Oil Reverse Oil
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